Texas A&M University

School Profile
Texas A&M University
General Information

Type of Institution
Address

Average Tuition Fees
(Undergraduate)

MNumber of Graduates

Mean SAT Score (Undergraduate)
Time to Degree (Undergraduate)
Average Loan Amount

Average First Year Earnings
Loan/1st Year Wage Ratio
Percent of Completers with Loans
TX Unemployment Rate

For more information on graduates’ placement

4-year

College Station,
>

$8,480

11,938
1,161
418
$33,624
$49,149
0.65:1
47%
6%

immediately after graduation click here

. Year
2013 V]

Average Earnings by Degree Level Three Most Popular Programs

All Majors Total
$80,000 $70,000
o
$sn:tln 0
$40,000 $40,000
$30,000 $30,000
$20,000 $20,000
$10,000 10,000
1 $0
Years Agricultural Business and Mana Multi-Interdisciplinary Studi
Average First Year Earnings
W Professional Degree M Doctoral Degree % & 7
g Statewi
W Masters Degree Baccalaureate Degree . T " e
Average Earnings by Degree Level Comparison of Average Earnings with Statewide Wages
Total Total
$80,000 $80,000
$70,000 ¢ $70,000
$60,000 2 60,000
$50,000 ; $50,000
$40,000 5 $40,000
$30,000 £ $30,000
$20,000 w $20,000
$10,000 = $10,000
0
1 TX ASM-UNIV State HRI State Univ.
Years M  First Year Wages

M Professional Degree

M Doctoral Degree

M Masters Degree |1 Baccalaureate Degree

Click here for a link to TX CREWS


http://www.thecb.state.tx.us/apps/txcrews/

