

Back



School Profile Texas A&M University General Information

Type of Institution	4-year
Address	College Station, TX
Average Tuition Fees (Undergraduate)	\$8,480
Number of Graduates	11,938
Mean SAT Score (Undergraduate)	1,161
Time to Degree (Undergraduate)	4.16
Average Loan Amount	\$33,624
Average First Year Earnings	\$49,149
Loan/1st Year Wage Ratio	0.65:1
Percent of Completers with Loans	47%
TX Unemployment Rate	6%
Loan/1st Year Wage Ratio Percent of Completers with Loans	0.65:1 47%

For more information on graduates' placement immediately after graduation click here









Click <u>here</u> for a link to TX CREWS